[bookmark: _GoBack]TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS’ ASSOCIATION
High School Mathematics Contest

	
SCHOOL ENROLLMENT FORM


	School____________________
	City _________________________

	County ___________________
	Today’s Date _________________

	Contest Supervisor___________
	School Email Address ___________

	Are you a member of TMTA?__________________

	
NOTE: PLEASE PAY $4.00 PER CONTESTANT AND MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO TMTA.




	
	Algebra I or Integrated I
	Geometry or Integrated II
	Algebra II or Integrated III
	Statistics
	Precalculus
	Calculus & Adv Topics

	Number Enrolled in Course(s)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maximum Number of Participants Allowed  (See table.)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Number to Compete at Testing Center, Not to Exceed Maximum
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Maximum Number of Participants Allowed  

	Number Enrolled in Course
	Algebra I or Integrated I
	Geometry or Integrated II
	Algebra II or Integrated III
	Statistics
	Precalculus
	Calculus & ADV Topics

	1-25
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	6

	26-50
	4
	4
	4
	5
	5
	8

	51-75
	5
	5
	5
	6
	6
	9

	76-100
	5
	5
	5
	7
	7
	11

	101-125
	6
	6
	6
	8
	8
	12

	126-150
	6
	6
	6
	9
	9
	14

	151-175
	7
	7
	7
	10
	10
	15

	176-200
	7
	7
	7
	11
	11
	17

	201-250
	8
	8
	8
	11
	11
	17

	251-300
	9
	9
	9
	11
	11
	17

	301-350
	10
	10
	10
	11
	11
	17

	351-400
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	17

	401-450+
	12
	12
	12
	11
	11
	17



